Ergebnisse Deutsche Meisterschaft 2021

Name, Vorname

Fenken, Jannes

Holst, Tom Felix
Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Opitz, Florian

Pohl, Fiete

Eichmann, Leonie Sunshine
Gerdts, Luisa

Nicoley, Sina
Wedemeyer, Kim-Lee-Ann
Wichern, Annika

Wingert, Jennifer
Barmbold, Luc Finn
Kohler, Noel

Meinking, Soren

Nicoley, Noah
Tiedemann, Jasper

Volkmann, Jannis

Freitag, 3. September 2021

Bezeichnung

10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

Klasse

Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Schiuler

Schiiler

Schiiler

Schiiler

Schiiler

Schiler

Verein

SV Hesedorf

SV Hesedorf

SV Haendorf

SV Hesedorf

SV Haendorf

SV Haendorf

SV Hesedorf
Bentwischer SV 1907
SSGem Syke u. Umg.
SV Huttenbusch 1904
SV Hesedorf

SV Haendorf

SSGem Syke u. Umg.
Krieger-Schiitzenverein
SV Altkloster 1883
SSGem Syke u. Umg.
SV Altkloster 1883

SSGem Syke u. Umg.

03.09.2021
Ergebnis Platz Medaille
331 47
325 52
1043 7
1019 14
354 15
346 28
363 6
n.a.
357 8
355 10
349 21
343 29
164 36
149 62
166 33
152 59
175 14
152 60
Seite 1von 3



Name, Vorname
Brandt, Finja Liv
Hadeler, Lea Carolin
Pakula, Fentje
Schroder, Merle
Weber, Marie
Rother, Denis
Schwarze, Jirgen
Borchers, Malte
Hansen, Lars
Honkomp, Christopher
Harms, Eiko
Hubbermann, Jlrgen
Ideus, Johann

Kruse, Henning
Hellberg, Bodo
Wiilpern, Uwe
Stover, Mark-Philipp
Bruns, Antonius

Bruns, David

Freitag, 3. September 2021

Bezeichnung

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

10m Luftpistole

25m Zentralfeuerpist
25m Zentralfeuerpist
Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Flinte Skeet

Klasse

Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Herren |l
Herren Il
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren IV
Junioren |
Junioren |l

Junioren |l

Verein

SV Anderlingen u. Umge
SV Strange-Buchhorst 1
SSV Ovelgbnne

SV Schwarme

SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV Bassum 1848

SSGem Wittlage

Jade WTC Wilhelmshave
Jade WTC Wilhelmshave
WTC Oldenburger Miins
Jade WTC Wilhelmshave
WTC Oldenburger Miins
Jade WTC Wilhelmshave
JWC Osterholz 1963
WSC Ahlerstedt

JWC Osterholz 1963
WTC Oldenburger Miins
WTC Oldenburger Miins
WTC Oldenburger Miins

Ergebnis Platz

169
174
153
153
145
566
531

n.a.
102
114/43
96

81

21
12
39
40
45
3
18

12
22

11

18

12
16

Medaille

Bronzemedaille

Bronzemedaille

Seite 2 von 3



Name, Vorname

Liibberding, Marco
GoRling, Teelke
HaR, Julia

Kruger, Antonia
Neubert, Lea
Pohler, Lisa Nell
Haf3, Julia

Kriger, Antonia

Freitag, 3. September 2021

Bezeichnung

Flinte Skeet

KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf

Klasse

Junioren I
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w

Jugend w

Verein
WTC Oldenburger Miins

SV Hahn 1904
SV Hahn 1904
SV Hahn 1904
SV Hahn 1904
SV Hahn 1904
SV Apensen 1907
SV Apensen 1907

Ergebnis Platz

n.a
556
572
551
512
528

606,8
592,1

27

39
80
70
12
43

Medaille

Seite 3von 3



