Ergebnisse	Deutsche	Meisterschaft 2021	

03.09.2021

Name, Vorname	Bezeichnung	Klasse	Verein	Ergebnis	Platz	Medaille
Fenken, Jannes	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Hesedorf	331	47	
Holst, Tom Felix	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Hesedorf	325	52	
Mannschaft	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Haendorf	1043	7	
Mannschaft	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Hesedorf	1019	14	
Opitz, Florian	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Haendorf	354	15	
Pohl, Fiete	10m Luftpistole	Jugend m	SV Haendorf	346	28	
Eichmann, Leonie Sunshine	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	SV Hesedorf	363	6	
Gerdts, Luisa	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	Bentwischer SV 1907	n.a.		
Nicoley, Sina	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	SSGem Syke u. Umg.	357	8	
Wedemeyer, Kim-Lee-Ann	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	SV Hüttenbusch 1904	355	10	
Wichern, Annika	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	SV Hesedorf	349	21	
Wingert, Jennifer	10m Luftpistole	Jugend w	SV Haendorf	343	29	
Barmbold, Luc Finn	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	SSGem Syke u. Umg.	164	36	
Köhler, Noel	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	Krieger-Schützenverein	149	62	
Meinking, Sören	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	SV Altkloster 1883	166	33	
Nicoley, Noah	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	SSGem Syke u. Umg.	152	59	
Tiedemann, Jasper	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	SV Altkloster 1883	175	14	
Volkmann, Jannis	10m Luftpistole	Schüler	SSGem Syke u. Umg.	152	60	

Freitag, 3. September 2021 Seite 1 von 3

Name, Vorname	Bezeichnung	Klasse	Verein	Ergebnis	Platz	Medaille
Brandt, Finja Liv	10m Luftpistole	Schülerinnen	SV Anderlingen u. Umge	169	21	
Hadeler, Lea Carolin	10m Luftpistole	Schülerinnen	SV Strange-Buchhorst 1	174	12	
Pakula, Fentje	10m Luftpistole	Schülerinnen	SSV Ovelgönne	153	39	
Schröder, Merle	10m Luftpistole	Schülerinnen	SV Schwarme	153	40	
Weber, Marie	10m Luftpistole	Schülerinnen	SV Schirumer Leegmoor	145	45	
Rother, Denis	25m Zentralfeuerpist	Herren II	SV Bassum 1848	566	3	Bronzemedaille
Schwarze, Jürgen	25m Zentralfeuerpist	Herren III	SSGem Wittlage	531	18	
Borchers, Malte	Flinte Skeet	Herren I	Jade WTC Wilhelmshave	n.a.		
Hansen, Lars	Flinte Skeet	Herren I	Jade WTC Wilhelmshave	n.a.		
Honkomp, Christopher	Flinte Skeet	Herren I	WTC Oldenburger Müns	119	8	
Harms, Eiko	Flinte Skeet	Herren III	Jade WTC Wilhelmshave	102	12	
Hubbermann, Jürgen	Flinte Skeet	Herren III	WTC Oldenburger Müns	102	22	
Ideus, Johann	Flinte Skeet	Herren III	Jade WTC Wilhelmshave	n.a.		
Kruse, Henning	Flinte Skeet	Herren III	JWC Osterholz 1963	108	11	
Hellberg, Bodo	Flinte Skeet	Herren IV	WSC Ahlerstedt	n.a.		
Wülpern, Uwe	Flinte Skeet	Herren IV	JWC Osterholz 1963	102	18	
Stöver, Mark-Philipp	Flinte Skeet	Junioren I	WTC Oldenburger Müns	114/43	3	Bronzemedaille
Bruns, Antonius	Flinte Skeet	Junioren II	WTC Oldenburger Müns	96	12	
Bruns, David	Flinte Skeet	Junioren II	WTC Oldenburger Müns	81	16	

Freitag, 3. September 2021 Seite 2 von 3

Name, Vorname	Bezeichnung	Klasse	Verein	Ergebnis	Platz	Medaille
Lübberding, Marco	Flinte Skeet	Junioren II	WTC Oldenburger Müns	n.a		
Goßling, Teelke	KK - 3x20	Jugend w	SV Hahn 1904	556	27	
Haß, Julia	KK - 3x20	Jugend w	SV Hahn 1904	572	5	
Krüger, Antonia	KK - 3x20	Jugend w	SV Hahn 1904	551	39	
Neubert, Lea	KK - 3x20	Jugend w	SV Hahn 1904	512	80	
Pohler, Lisa Nell	KK - 3x20	Jugend w	SV Hahn 1904	528	70	
Haß, Julia	KK-Liegendkampf	Jugend w	SV Apensen 1907	606,8	12	
Krüger, Antonia	KK-Liegendkampf	Jugend w	SV Apensen 1907	592,1	43	

Freitag, 3. September 2021 Seite 3 von 3